Unsere ganze

Veinkarte



St. Thomas Les Gourmet 37,00€
Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Viognier & Obeidy

Ixsir Blanc de Blancs 36,00€
Muscat, Viognier & Sémillon

Chateau Musar Jeune 48,00€
Viognier, Vermentino & Chardonnay

WeiBburgunder Muschelkalk 36,00€
WeiBer Burgunder

Grauer Burgunder 38,00€
Grauer Burgunder

Roter Sandstein Riesling 36,00€
Riesling

Kastanienbusch Riesling aus dem Birkweiler 45,00€

Riesling



Aus Spméen

Mesta Blanco 25,00€
Verdejo

Aws Franbreich

Anthus - Pays d'Oc 40,00€
Chardonnay, Rolle, Viognier & Sauvignon Blanc



St. Thomas Les Gourmet 37,00€
Syrah, Cinsault & Petit Verdot

Ixsir — Altitudes 42,00€
Grenache, Syrah & Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Musar Jeune 48,00€
Cinsault & Mourvedre

Mesta Tempranillo Rosé 25,00€
Tempranillo



St. Thomas Les Gourmet
Grenache, Syrah & Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Clos St. Thomas
Merlot, Syrah

Les Emir, Chateau St. Thomas
Grenache, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau St. Thomas Le Merlot
Merlot

Ixsir Altitudes Rouge
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Caladoc & Tempranillo

Ixsir Grand Reserve
Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Ksara Le Souverain
Cabernet Sauvignon, Arinarnoa

Chateau Musar Jeune

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault, Syrah

Chateau Musar
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault & Carignan

Domaine de Rmeich
Cabernet Sauvignon & Syrah

37,00€

65,00€

58,00€

135,00€

42,00€

50,00€

149,00€

40,00€

125,00€

32,00€



Aus Spcméen

Mesta Tempranillo Tinto 25,00€
Tempranillo

Aws Dewtschland

Krieger Cuvée - Pfalz 29,00€
Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir, Petit Verdot

Aws Frantreich

Clos Rogé — Grand Chemin - 40,00€
Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir



